New Commercial Permits

PERMIT
NUMBER

23-
000281

23-
000282

23-
000283

23-
000284

23-
000285

23-
000286

23-
000647

New Commercial Permits

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023

PROJECT ADDRESS

123 W Cotter Ave.,
Restaurant Building

123 W Cotter Ave.,
Mechanical Building

123 W Cotter Ave.,
Women Rest. & Office

123 W Cotter Ave.,
Mens Rest. & Walkin
Cooler

123 W Cotter Ave.,
Bar Tower

123 W Cotter Ave.,
Stage

590 Sunset Ave

May 23, 2023 at 4:16 PM

CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)

City of Port Aransas Administration (General
Contractor), Marcus DeFosset (General
Contractor)

Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)

Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)

Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)

Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)

Richard Park (General Contractor)

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/12/2023
at 10:58
AM

04/13/2023
at 10:19
AM

04/13/2023
at 10:26
AM

04/13/2023
at 10:25
AM

04/13/2023
at 10:23
AM

04/13/2023
at 10:24
AM

04/28/2023
at 8:13 AM

7

PROJECT

FEES PAID

$ 45,511.62

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$ 1,595.00

$ 6,729.52

$ 47,106.62

04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023

prROJECT PROJECT

SQUARE
VALUATION FEET

$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0 0
$0 0

$0.00

$0.00
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