New Commercial Permits 04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023



## **New Commercial Permits**

New Commercial Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023

RMIT MBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT VALUATION	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
23- 000281	123 W Cotter Ave., Restaurant Building	Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)	04/12/2023 at 10:58 AM	\$ 45,511.62	\$ 0	C
23- 000282	123 W Cotter Ave., Mechanical Building	City of Port Aransas Administration (General Contractor), Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)	04/13/2023 at 10:19 AM	\$ 0	\$ 0	C
23- 000283	123 W Cotter Ave., Women Rest. & Office	Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)	04/13/2023 at 10:26 AM	\$ 0	\$0	(
23- 000284	123 W Cotter Ave., Mens Rest. & Walkin Cooler	Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)	04/13/2023 at 10:25 AM	\$ 0	\$ 0	(
23- 000285	123 W Cotter Ave., Bar Tower	Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)	04/13/2023 at 10:23 AM	\$ 0	\$ 0	(
23- 000286	123 W Cotter Ave., Stage	Marcus DeFosset (General Contractor)	04/13/2023 at 10:24 AM	\$ 0	\$ 0	(
23- 000647	590 Sunset Ave	Richard Park (General Contractor)	04/28/2023 at 8:13 AM	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 0	(
/ERAGE				\$ 6,729.52	\$ 0.00	
DTAL			7	\$ 47,106.62	\$ 0.00	

May 23, 2023 at 4:16 PM Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/1